
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2018
Class MX Youngster Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 total

1 109 KTM 10 14 16 16 20 - -
109 18 25 15 22 25 - -

2 249 Suzuki 15 25 8 10 25 - -
249 20 7 14 25 20 - -

3 11 KTM 22 22 18 15 15 - -
11 25 11 22 16 0 - -

Team Suzuki Germany
Hofer, Rene / AUT/ Alberndorf
KTM Junior Racing

Team
Edelbacher, Roland / AUT/ Alland
DIMOCO Europe Racing
Lawrence, Jett / AUS/ Lommel

181

169

166
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11 25 11 22 16 0
4 766 KTM 20 15 25 18 13 - -

766 12 6 16 18 12 - -
5 102 KTM 14 16 22 6 9 - -

102 14 20 18 20 16 - -
6 275 KTM 25 0 15 2 16 - -

275 15 22 20 10 22 - -
7 52 Husqvarna 18 13 20 - 6 - -

52 22 16 25 - 18 - -Team DIGA-Procross

KTM Junior Racing
Sandner, Michael / AUT/ Rainbach

WZ-Racing
Walsh, Dylan / NZL/ köln

Thermotec Racing KTM / MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM
Šikyna, Richard / SVK/ Liesek
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM
Roosiorg, Hardi / EST/ Balen

138

155

155

147

52 22 16 25 - 18 - -
8 104 KTM 3 20 13 20 18 - -

104 9 0 11 8 0 - -
9 313 KTM 11 10 1 7 0 - -

313 16 15 13 14 13 - -
10 472 KTM 12 8 0 0 10 - -

472 8 18 9 3 14 - -
11 955 KTM 2 11 5 14 4 - -

955 0 12 0 13 11 - -

Polak, Petr / CZE/ Klatovy
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM
Meier, Glen / DEN/ Trige

Team DIGA-Procross
Sydow, Jeremy / GER/ Chemnitz

Kosak Racing Team
Chetnicki, Gabriel / POL/ Zebrzydowice

WZ-Racing

0

100

82

72

102

955 0 12 0 13 11 - -
12 116 KTM 4 0 6 1 14 - -

116 5 13 12 15 0 - -
13 4 KTM - 6 14 22 0 - -

4 - 9 0 4 9 - -
14 403 Kawasaki 16 18 7 0 0 - -

403 0 0 10 0 0 - -
15 15 KTM 9 0 11 0 7 - -

15 7 14 0 0 0
48

0
Karka, Dovydas / LTU/ Pasvalys
WZ Racing

KINI KTM JUNIORTEAM
Boegh Damm, Bastian / DEN/ 6710

COFAIN Racing Team
Stauffer, Marcel / AUT/Nußdorf

0
Perkhofer, Manuel / AUT/ Rietz

70

64

51

15 7 14 0 0 0 - -
16 88 Yamaha - 9 12 3 5 - -

88 - 0 8 0 10 - -
17 258 KTM 0 12 - 5 8 - -

258 6 10 - 2 4 - -
18 633 HONDA - - 10 8 0 - -

633 - - 5 11 0 - -
19 124 KTM 0 3 9 0 0 - -

124 0 4 7 0 8

0
Natzke, Joshia / NZL/ Hamilton
KMP-Honda-Racing
Terešák, Jakub / CZE/ Chomutov

WZ-Racing
Drdaj, Dusan / CZE/Praha
Yamaha Cepelák Racing Team
Nermann, Johannes / EST/ Tallinn

0

47

34

31

47

124 0 4 7 0 8 - -
20 219 YAMAHA - - - 25 0 - -

219 - - - 5 0 - -
21 53 Kawasaki 0 7 2 4 0 - -

53 0 0 6 9 2 - -
22 147 KTM - - - - 22 - -

147 - - - - 6 - -
23 197 KTM - - - - 12 - -

Pancar, Jan / SLO/ Velika loka
SIXTYTWO motosports
Jošt, Šimon / SVK/ Popudinské Moidany

Sihvonen, Miro / FIN/ Vantaa
KTM Diga Junior Racing
Griekspoor, Lars / NED/ Nieuw Vennep

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

0
31

30

30

28

27
197 - - - - 15 - -

24 730 KTM - - 0 13 0 - -
730 - - 0 12 0 - -

25 227 KTM 0 5 0 11 0 - -
227 2 0 0 0 5 - -

26 485 Kawasaki 6 - - - - - -
485 13 - - - - - -

27 154 Yamaha 8 - - - 0 - -

Savaste, Kim Eric / FIN/ Dreitzsch
19

Gallwitz, Vincent / GER/ Rheinberg
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Griekspoor
Petrashin, Timur / RUS/ Krasnoyarsk
YAMAHA Racing by neubert racing.com

de Vries, Dani / NED/ Hassfurt
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

19

27

25

23

154 11 - - - 0 - -Becker Racing
,

19
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2018
Class MX Youngster Cup

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 total

28 991 KTM 7 - - - 1 - -
991 10 - - - 0 - -

29 898 KTM - 0 4 12 - - -
898 - 0 0 0 - - -

30 41 Husqvarna 13 - - - - - -
41 0 - - - - - -

Grothues, Caleb / AUS/ Köln
Team DIGA-Procross

Team Bauerschmidt KTM

0
Stapel, Elias / GER/Kettenacker

Staszkiewicz, Szymon / POL/ Gdynia
Team

16

13

18
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41 0
31 651 KTM - - - - 11 - -

651 - - - - 0 - -
32 777 KTM 1 0 - 9 0 - -

777 0 0 - 0 1 - -
33 323 Husquvarna 0 2 0 0 - - -

323 0 8 0 - - - -
34 176 Husqvarna - 0 - - 3 - -

176 - 0 - - 7 - -
Kruszynski, Karol / POL/Lysomice
Team Bauerschmidt KTM

Team DIGA Procross
Vettik, Meico / EST/ Paide
Mefo Sport Racing Team
Schwella, Eric / GER/ Felixsee
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg
Winter, Martin / GER/ Rehau
Becker Racing

10

10

11

11

176 - 0 - - 7 - -
35 194 KTM 0 0 0 0 0 - -

194 1 0 3 6 0 - -
36 60 Honda 5 0 - - - - -

60 3 1 - - - - -
37 324 Husqvarna 0 - - 0 - - -

324 0 - - 7 - - -
38 317 Yamaha 0 0 - - 2 - -

317 4 0 - - 0 - -

Team Bauerschmidt KTM

Müller, Nico / GER/ Bruchsal
ADAC Pfalz

Koch, Nico / GER/ Braunschweig
KMP-Honda-Racing / ADAC NDS/SA
Banzirsch, Alexander / AUT/ Schalchen
HSV Ried

Engelen, Bryan / BEL/ Zonhoven
Raths Motorsports

9

10

7

6
317 4 0 - - 0 - -

39 933 KTM - 0 - - - - -
933 - 5 - - - - -

40 505 KTM 0 4 - - - - -
505 0 0 - - - - -

41 491 KTM 0 0 0 0 0 - -
491 0 0 4 0 0 - -

42 97 KTM 0 1 - - - - -
97 0 3

Wieckowski, Maciek / POL/ Motycz
0
Haberland, Paul / GER/ Erfurt
Falcon Motorsports
Poláš, Denis / SVK/ Trenianské Stankovce
0

ADAC Pfalz
Kojs, Damian / POL/ Spytkowice
0

4

4

5

4

97 0 3 - - - - -
43 368 Husqvarna - - 3 - - - -

368 - - 0 - - - -
44 30 KTM - - 0 - 0 - -

30 - - 0 - 3 - -
45 772 Yamaha - 0 0 - 0 - -

772 - 2 0 - 0 - -
46 282 KTM - - 0 - - - -

282 2

Scheulen, Jakob / GER/ Willich
0

0
Olsson, Filip / SWE/ Varberg
Team DIGA-Procross

Kahrle, Hampus / SWE/ 58564
0

Kooij, Jarni / BEL/ Westerlo
Becker-Racing

3

3

2

2
282 - - 2 - - - -

47 180 KAWASAKI - - - 0 - - -
180 - - - 1 - - -

48 13 KTM - - 0 0 0 - -
13 - - 1 0 - - -

Cordens, Nolan / BEL/ Zepperen
Becker-Racing

Friedli, Pascal / SUI/ Bottenwil
0

0
2

1

1
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